
ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results

Data Service
BOX-------------------SESS000400--_C74 1.0 Report Created  FRI 19 APR 2019 21:40

Session 2 B - Preliminaries
FRI 19 APR 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 39 19 APR 18:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) BANDARA Seneviratne SRI
ALSHEMEILI Ahmed UAE

RED RSC R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR YOUNIS NABEEL KAZ
TUR
HUN
SCO
IND

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL
YURTSEVER BERNA
SZUCS VERONIKA
RAI RAVI RAJ
ENGINEER FAHAD

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

2 40 19 APR 18:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) BILAL Muhammad BRN
TU Po-Wei TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA UZB
MAR
PRK
TJK
BIH

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
SOUILMI MOUHSINE
KIM CHUN SAM
MUHIDDINOV MANSUR
POLETAN TINA

26:30
25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 41 19 APR 18:30 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) GANBAATAR Bayarkhuu MGL
BATUROV Bobo-Usmon UZB BLUE WP 5:0 R2 0:23

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL JPN
IRI
IND
TUR
SCO

SASAKI YASUTAKA
ABBASZADEH MAJID
ENGINEER FAHAD
YURTSEVER BERNA
RAI RAVI RAJ

18:20
18:20
17:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

4 42 19 APR 18:45 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) THARUMALINGAM Thulasi QAT
AMIRI HUSSAIB AFG BLUE WP 4:1 R2 2:41

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS VERONIKA PRK
TJK
JPN
JOR
UZB

KIM CHUN SAM
MUHIDDINOV MANSUR
SASAKI YASUTAKA
YOUNIS NABEEL
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

20:18
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

5 43 19 APR 19:00 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) MAI MAITITUERSUN Qiong CHN
JABER Bandar KUW

RED RSC R2 1:28

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI ABBASZADEH MAJID BIH
TUR
SCO
MAR
KAZ

POLETAN TINA
YURTSEVER BERNA
RAI RAVI RAJ
SOUILMI MOUHSINE
KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

6 44 19 APR 19:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) NURYADYYEV Nuryagdy TKM
THONGKRATHOK Anavat THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA SRI
JOR
UZB
IND
TJK

S. THAMPU NELKA
YOUNIS NABEEL
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
ENGINEER FAHAD
MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

27:28
28:27
27:28
27:28
26:29

RED
BLUE

7 45 19 APR 19:30 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) DUWADI Ashish NEP
KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRK KIM CHUN SAM IRI
HUN
BIH
SCO
TUR

ABBASZADEH MAJID
SZUCS VERONIKA
POLETAN TINA
RAI RAVI RAJ
YURTSEVER BERNA

24:30
24:30
24:30
24:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 46 19 APR 19:45 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) SULTANKYZY Saniya KAZ
SAMADOVA MIJGONA TJK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE SRI
IND
JPN
UZB
JOR

S. THAMPU NELKA
ENGINEER FAHAD
SASAKI YASUTAKA
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
YOUNIS NABEEL

29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 47 19 APR 20:00 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) LANKAPURAYALAGE KRISMI A. SRI
MIRZAEVA  Yodgoroy UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER BERNA HUN
TJK
PRK
IRI
BIH

SZUCS VERONIKA
MUHIDDINOV MANSUR
KIM CHUN SAM
ABBASZADEH MAJID
POLETAN TINA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 48 19 APR 20:15 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) TUMURKHUYAG Bolortuul MGL
LIN Yu-Ting TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR MAR
JOR
SRI
JPN
SCO

SOUILMI MOUHSINE
YOUNIS NABEEL
S. THAMPU NELKA
SASAKI YASUTAKA
RAI RAVI RAJ

27:30
28:29
28:29
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 49 19 APR 20:30 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) RATU SILPALAU INA
YIN Junhua CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA KAZ
TJK
IRI
PRK
HUN

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL
MUHIDDINOV MANSUR
ABBASZADEH MAJID
KIM CHUN SAM
SZUCS VERONIKA

25:30
26:30
26:30
25:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

12 50 19 APR 20:45 Preliminaries Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) ALZEYOUDI HANAN UAE
PANICH SUCHADA THA BLUE RSC R1 1:58

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAI RAVI RAJ SRI
IND
UZB
JOR
MAR

S. THAMPU NELKA
ENGINEER FAHAD
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
YOUNIS NABEEL
SOUILMI MOUHSINE

--
--
--
--
--

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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